
 
 
When to pay… 
Instructional fees for  
Avon Middle School  
will be assessed to  
students in October. 
Parents will receive  
e-mail notification. 
 
Please wait until that  
time to submit payment. 
 
 
 
 
 
What to pay… 
Each student will have a  
different amount due.  
Courses with no fees  
are not on this list.  
 
Please check the total 
amount in PowerSchool in  
October before submitting 
payment. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
How to pay… 
All student fees can be 
paid online at: 
www.payschoolscentral.com,  
or by a check that can be brought  
directly to AMS Main Office.  
 
Once fees are assessed,  
any checks can be made  
payable to the Avon  
Board of Education. 
 
 
 

Avon Middle School Fees for 2023-24 
 
 
 

Grade Six  
Agenda / Student Handbook ........................................................... $  6.65 
Art 6 ................................................................................................ $10.00 
Band 6 ............................................................................................. $20.00 
Choir 6 ............................................................................................ $15.00 
Computer Applications 6 ................................................................ $  2.15 
Honors Language Arts 6 ................................................................. $13.95 
Language Arts 6 .............................................................................. $13.95 
Math 6 ............................................................................................. $  5.00 
Orchestra 6 ...................................................................................... $35.00 
Science 6 ......................................................................................... $  8.00 
Social Studies 6 ............................................................................... $  2.50 
Technology Fee ............................................................................... $  5.00 
 
Grade Seven 
Agenda / Student Handbook ........................................................... $  6.65 
Art 7A (1st semester) ......................................................................... $25.00 
Art 7B (2nd semester) ........................................................................ $25.00 
Band 7 ............................................................................................. $20.00 
Choir 7 ............................................................................................ $10.00 
Computer Applications 7 ................................................................ $  2.15 
Honors Algebra I ............................................................................ $  5.00 
Honors Geometry  ........................................................................... $  5.00 
Honors Language Arts 7 ................................................................. $14.75 
Honors Science 7 ............................................................................ $  4.00 
Intro to Piano 7 ............................................................................... $10.25 
Language Arts 7 .............................................................................. $14.35 
Math 7 ............................................................................................. $  5.00 
Orchestra 7 ...................................................................................... $30.00 
Science 7 ......................................................................................... $  4.00 
Tech Computer Programming 7 ...................................................... $  5.00 
Tech Digital Media Art 7 ................................................................ $10.00 
Tech Pre-Engineering 7 .................................................................. $10.00 
Tech Robotics Design 7 .................................................................. $  5.00 
Technology Fee ............................................................................... $  5.00 
Writing Music 7 .............................................................................. $10.00 
Vocational Explorations 7 ............................................................... $10.00 
Zoology Discovery 7 ....................................................................... $  8.00 
 
Grade Eight 
Agenda / Student Handbook ........................................................... $  6.65 
Art 8A (1st semester) ...................................................................... $25.00 
Art 8B (2nd semester) ..................................................................... $25.00 
Band 8 ............................................................................................. $20.00 
Choir 8 ............................................................................................ $15.00 
French I, EB and French I ............................................................... $  5.00 
Honors Algebra I ............................................................................ $  5.00 
Honors Geometry  ........................................................................... $  5.00 
Honors Language Arts 8 ................................................................. $14.50 
Honors Physical Science 8 .............................................................. $  5.00 
Honors Social Studies 8 .................................................................. $14.70 
Intro to Algebra I ............................................................................ $  5.00 
Intro to Piano 8 ............................................................................... $10.25 
Language Arts 8 .............................................................................. $13.50 
Orchestra 8 ...................................................................................... $30.00 
Science 8 ......................................................................................... $  4.00 
Social Studies 8 ............................................................................... $14.70 
Spanish I, EB and Spanish I ............................................................ $  5.00 
Tech Computer Programming 8 ...................................................... $10.00 
Tech Digital Media Art 8 ................................................................ $10.00 
Tech Pre-Engineering 8 .................................................................. $10.00 
Tech Robotics Design 8 .................................................................. $  5.00 
Technology Fee ............................................................................... $  5.00 
Writing Music 8 .............................................................................. $10.00 
Vocational Explorations 8 ............................................................... $10.00 
Zoology Discovery 8 ....................................................................... $  8.00 


